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GLOBAL HEADQUARTERS

Junction #13,Street N300

Jebel Ali Free Zone

P.O.Box 18200

Dubai, U.A.E

+971 4 881 6000

+971 4 881 0100

ABU DHABI

M14 Sector #36

Mussafah, P.O. Box 9779

Abu Dhabi, U.A.E.

+971 2 554 6600 

+971 2 554 6646

abudhabi@interequipment.com

DUBAI

Al Quoz Industrial Area

P.O. Box: 9004

Dubai, U.A.E.

+971 4 339 2000

+971 4 339 2300

dubai@interequipment.com

BRUSSELS

Pegasuslaan 5, 1831 

Diegem, Brussels

Belgium, 1831

+32 2 892 27 67

+32 2 892 27 01

brussels@interequipment.com

KARACHI

Suite #403, 4th Floor, Horizon Tower,

Block No.3, Scheme No.5, 

Clifton, Karachi, Pakistan

+92 213 587 6000

+92 423 584 7000

MILAN

Via Senigallia 18/2 - 

Torre A, Milan

Italy, 20161

+39 0264 67 26 00

+39 0264 67 24 00

milan@interequipment.com

SEOUL

33rd Fl. Trade Tower, 511 Young

Dong Street, Gangnam-gu 

Seoul, South Korea, 135-729

+82 2 6007 2900

+82 2 6007 2703

seoul@interequipment.com

ABERDEEN

1 Berry Street

Aberdeen, AB25 1HF

United Kingdom 

+44 122 484 5600

+44 122 484 1301

aberdeen@interequipment.com

BUCHAREST

World Trade Center, Piata Montreal,

No 10, Entrance F, 1st Floor, Sector 1

Bucharest, Romania, 11469

+4021 202 3040

+4021 202 3100

bucharest@interequipment.com

LAHORE

Suite#401, Al Qadeer Heights

1 Babar Block, New Garden Town

Lahore, Pakistan 54600

+92 42 3584 6000 

+92 42 3584 7000

lahore@interequipment.com

SHANGHAI

51/F Raffles City, 268 Xizang 

Zhong Road, Huangpu District

Shanghai, China, 200001

+86 21 2312 7683

+86 21 2312 7777

shanghai@interequipment.com

TORONTO

1235 Bay Street, Suite 400 

Toronto, ON 

Canada, M5R3K4

+1 416 934 5011

+1 647 933 2828

toronto@interequipment.com


